
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

April   2012  -  March   2013

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     11.9
       0.1

-     46.2

-      4.6
       0.0
      26.3

 77,026
 34,264

 14

 141,878
 0

 10,881

 87,382
 34,232

 26

 148,654
 0

 8,615

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  306,654

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 111,304

 152,759

 121,640

 157,269

-      8.5

-      2.9

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 4,651,067

 3,147,682

 299

 4,641,495
 9,572

 3,141,158
 6,524

 0
 299

-      9.7
-     19.1

       1.9
-     25.0

       0.0
      40.9

 9,339,363
 19,297

 6,320,432
 13,066

 0
 527

 10,347,407
 23,841

 6,200,300
 17,418

 0
 374

 4,697,868
 9,725

 3,179,274
 6,542

 0
 228

 4,707,593

 3,185,816

 228

 9,358,660

 6,333,498

 527

 10,371,248

 6,217,718

 374

-      9.8

       1.9

      40.9

 218,904  236,036 -      7.3
 45,159  42,873        5.3

 264,063  278,909 -      5.3Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 41,832
 759

 45,492
 538

-      8.0
      41.1

Non-Commercial:

 324,939 -      5.6

 42,591  46,030 -      7.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  7,676,268  7,704,802  16,508,922 -      6.8 15,381,070
 3,357,404  3,402,950  6,560,476        3.0 6,760,354International

Total - Commercial  11,033,672  11,107,752  22,141,424  23,069,398 -      4.0

Total - Non-Commercial  74,003  75,428  149,431  155,426 -      3.9

 148,860
 571

 154,077
 1,349

-      3.4
-     57.7

 75,142
 286

 73,718
 285

Grand Total - Passengers  22,290,855  23,224,824 -      4.0 11,183,180 11,107,675

Total - Air Carrier  7,799,048  7,893,637  15,692,685  16,589,340 -      5.4

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,234,624  3,214,115  6,448,739  6,480,058 -      0.5

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3,025,201
 0

 209,423

 2,997,209
 0

 216,906

 6,022,410
 0

 426,329

 6,137,674
 0

 342,384

-      1.9
       0.0

      24.5

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 4,282
 2,579

 102,996
 152,124

 4,741
 6,415

 112,876
 167,448

 2,457
 732

 53,183
 93,260

 1,825
 1,847

 49,813
 58,864

-      9.7
-     59.8

-      8.8
-      9.2

 6,861

 255,121

 11,156

 280,324

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 3,189

 146,443

 3,672

 108,678

-     38.5

-      9.0

Grand Total - Cargo  261,981  291,480 149,632 112,349 -     10.1

 107,278  117,618 55,640 51,638Domestic
 154,704  173,863

-      8.8
-     11.0 93,992 60,711

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -


